
Electric Producers Table   

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONSASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

TBC Consoles       |       170 Rodeo Drive, Edgewood, NY 11717       |       1-888-CONSOLE



Rev. 1

PAGE 2TBC Consoles       |       support@tbcconsoles.com      |       1-888-CONSOLE

Step 1

Using 1/4 -20 x 3/4” low profile bolts, attach the leg assembly to the base plate.

Step 2

Attach the mounting brackets using (4)  1/4 - 20 x 1/2” button head screws.



Rev. 1

PAGE 3TBC Consoles       |       support@tbcconsoles.com      |       1-888-CONSOLE

Step 3

Line up the mounting plate holes with the pre-installed threaded inserts and 
attach the mounting bracket to the underside of the countertop using (6) 1/4 
-20 x 3/4” low profile bolts.

Step 4

Line up the crossbar pivot bracket holes with the pre-installed mounting an-
chor and attach using (2) 1/4 -20 x 1/2” button head screws at producer table 
and console side.



Rev. 1

PAGE 4TBC Consoles       |       support@tbcconsoles.com      |       1-888-CONSOLE

Step 5

Line up Wire Collector collar and backing plate (2 pieces) and fasten to the countertop in the position shown using the [HH] screw. Route the 
Extension Cable (shown in blue) through the channel on the Control Box. Fasten the Control Box to the countertop, in the position shown using 
the [JJ] screws. Fasten the Control Panel to the countertop, in the position shown using the [KK] screws. Place the Plastic Cable Ties onto the wires 
as you route them and attach using [GG] screws, as shown. 

Plug the Motor Cable (shown in red) into the Motor Extension Cable (shown in blue), (wrap some of this wire around the Wire Collector to mini-
mize slack) and plug into Port 1 of the Control Box. Route the Control Panel wire (shown in yellow) along the Countertop Support Arm and plug 
into the port Al of Control Box. Plug the Power Cord (M) into the Control Box.

Control Panel

#8 x 1 - 1/4”

2 part
Wire Collector

#10 x 1 - 3/4”

Control Box w/
Dongle

#10 x 2”

Plastic Cable Tie

#8 x 5/8”

Power Cord

HHGGJJKK

Extension Cable



Rev. 1

PAGE 5TBC Consoles       |       support@tbcconsoles.com      |       1-888-CONSOLE

All specifications and other information contained in this installation guide are based on the latest product informa-
tion available at the time of printing. TBC Consoles is dedicated to product
improvement and therefore reserves the right to make changes to the specifications of this 
and other products at any time. 

© TBC Consoles. Not to be reproduced wholly or in part without specific written permission from TBC Consoles. 

TBC Consoles

170 Rodeo Dr. 

Edgewood, NY 11717, USA

Phone 631.293.4068

Fax 631.293.4075

Toll Free 1.888.CONSOLE

tbcconsoles.com


